

EXECUTION CIVIL 10/23
KEWAL KRISHAN SACHDEVA Vs. RITISH GUPTA

24.01.2023

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : DH in person.

Nazir to report.

Put up for further proceedings for **17.02.2023**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
24.01.2023