

11
EXECUTION CIVIL 10/23
KEWAL KRISHAN SACHDEVA
Vs.
RITISH GUPTA

05.01.2024

Present : None.

Put up for appearance of the DH and further
proceedings on **05.04.2024**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
05.01.2024