

EXECUTION CIVIL 10/23
KEWAL KRISHAN SACHDEVA Vs. RITISH GUPTA

02.05.2025

Present: Ms. Reema Luthra, Ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Hemant Sharma, Ld. counsel for JD alongwith
JD.

An amount of Rs. 20,000/- is paid by the JD to Ld.
counsel for the DH.

Put up for further proceedings on **06.06.2025**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 02.05.2025