

EXECUTION CIVIL 10/23
KEWAL KRISHAN SACHDEVA Vs. RITISH GUPTA

25.07.2025

Present: Sh. Vivek Luthra, Ld. Counsel for DH..
Sh. Hemant Sharma, Ld. Counsel for JD with JD.

An amount of Rs. 20,000/- in cash has been handed to Ld. Counsel for DH on behalf of JD. His receiving is taken on ordersheet of last date of hearing.

Put up for further payment on 19.09.2025.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 25.07.2025